
gobantes.cl  

Coplas para la conexión de tuberías no roscables (ex EMT).

Códigos: 0609985 - 0609986 - 0609987 - 0609988 - 0609989
Descripción

COPLAS 
PARA TUBERÍAS NO ROSCABLES

Materiales eléctricos

EspesorCódigos

 0609985

0609986

0609987

0609988

0609989

Medida

20 mm

25 mm

32 mm

40 mm

50 mm

Diámetro

22.2 mm

27.2 mm

34.2 mm

42.2 mm

52.2 mm

1.10 mm

1.10 mm

1.65 mm

1.65 mm

1.65 mm


